CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_ADN for Schools

Office sought or ballot question School Board District_Mounds View 621
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From8/18/2023 o 10/26/2023
X Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 6296.00

+

IN-KIND ¢ 42.18

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 6338.18

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See attachment

TOTAL 4851.47

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description None

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL 0.00
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_3044.53
| certify that this is a full and true statement _Joel Nelson 10/26/2023
Signature Date
Printed Name Joel Nelson Email__joelinmn@gmail.com

Address 635 Grove Ave, Shoreview MN 55126 Phone 612-532-6521




10/26/23 - ADN for Schools Donations

Amount

250
200
500
100
100
100
100
200
950
100
100
100
100
600

Date

08-17-2023
08-21-2023
09-10-2023
09-18-2023
09-18-2023
10-04-2023
10-08-2023
10-08-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
10-12-2023

10/26/23 - ADN for Schools Donations 2

Amount

150
250
350
100
100
200
250
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Paid At

9/1/2023 19:56
9/16/2023 12:44
9/19/2023 20:14
10/4/2023 13:03
10/5/2023 13:59
10/8/2023 14:43
10/13/2023 13:14
10/13/2023 23:11
10/16/2023 11:51
10/22/2023 16:23
10/22/2023 20:43
10/22/2023 21:41
10/22/2023 21:43

10/23/2023 9:06

First Name
Jim/Channing
Suzanne
Mounds View Educators for Poli
Barry/Heidi
Perry/Helen
SD 40 DFL
Gregg

David
Jim/Channing
Mark/Mary
Jessie

Ann

Paul A

SEIU Local 284 Political Activity Fund

Donor First Name
Scholastica
Glenn/Janet
Glenn/Janet
Paula
Steven
Curtis
Joseph

Lars

Justin
Yolanda
Shauna
Louis

Cari

Joey

Last Name
DeMay/Riggs
Ekberg Risher

Danielson
Nelson

Larson
Anderson
DeMay/Riggs
Peterson
Clapper
Claridge
Kendrick

Donor Last Nam
Baker
Dorfman
Dorfman
DeZellar
Johnson
Proud
Bagnoli
Leafblad
Buoen
Magee
Bock
Alloro
O'Brien

Torkildson

Address Line 1
5 Ironwood Ln
2271 Thorndale Ave

900 Long Lake Rd STE 110

2539 Valley View Ln
717 Mercury Drive West
PO Box 131956
3377 Snelling Ave N
8 Cunningham Rd

5 Ironwood Ln

3 Snowy Owl Ln
3556 Cloud Drive NE
1 Swallow Lane

18 Black Oak Road
450 Southview Blvd

Donor Address Line 1
14540 Lavergne Avenue
4444 Cumberland Court
4444 Cumberland Court
4044 Crestview Lane
1397 Arden Oaks Dr
4716 Laura Lane

272 Woodlawn Avenue
4765 Chandler Road
4037 Snelling Ave North
1300 Woodcrest Ave
5214 Skiba Drive

849 South 7th Street 2E
1090 Carmel Ct

4766 Kent Way

City

North Oaks
New Brighton
New Brighton
New Brighton
Shoreview
Roseville
Arden Hills
North Oaks
North Oaks
North Oaks
Blaine

North Oaks
North Oaks

S St Paul

Donor City
Midlothian
Shoreview
Shoreview
Shoreview
St Paul
Saint Paul
St Paul
Shoreview
St Paul
Shoreview
Mounds view
Philadelphia
St Paul

Shoreview

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Donor State
IL
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
PA
MN
MN

Country

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Donor Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Occupation
Retired
Retired
Political Action Fund

Employer

Gallagher Foundation

Edina Realty
Political Committee
Retired
IT Manager Microsoft
Retired
Trauss Group
FleishmanHillard
Retired
Engineer 3M

Political Action Fund

Donor Occupatit Donor Employei
McDonald's Corj
Not Employed

Lawyer

Not Employed
Not Employed  Not Employed
Not employed Not employed
Not Employed Not Employed
Project Managet ProSource Techn
Winthrop & Wei

Small Business C Self

Attorney

Self Employed  Self Employed
Sales UPs

Director of Educ State of MN
Consultant The Flourishing (
Self-employed  Cari O'Brien

Broker Voila

Donor Email Donor Phone
scholasticabaker@gmail.com
dorfmanglenn@ 651-483-8801
dorfmanglenn@ 651-483-8801
6517656043
sjjohnso@gmail. 6514709238
curtmp@gmail.c 612-723-5000

jbagnoli@winthrop.com

pdezellar@comc

swedishfishy77@gmail.com
justin.buoen@gmail.com
yolandajmagee@gmail.com
shauna.bock@gmail.com
9173310785

cariobrien@yahoo.com

louisalloro@mac

tork30@gmail.com



Date

09-11-2023
09-18-2023
09-19-2023
09-25-2023
09-08-2023
10-02-2023
10-04-2023
10-04-2023
10-11-2023
10-19-2023

08-20-2023
08-27-2023
09-03-2023
09-10-2023
09-17-2023
09-24-2023
10-01-2023
09-30-2023
10-08-2023
10-15-2023

10-22-23

10/26/23 - ADN for Schools Expenses

Description

Food and beverage

apparel
Lawn signs

Thank you cards
Video Production

Lawn signs
Postage

Data Services

Lawn signs
Donation

Service Fee
Service Fee
Service Fee
Service Fee
Service Fee
Service Fee
Service Fee
Service Fee
Service Fee
Service Fee
Service Fee

Payee

Coffee with the Candidate
Circle of Apparel
Impact Printing
Amazon.com
Nine North Video
Impact Printing
USPS

MN DFL

Impact Printing
SD40 DFL

Act Blue Donation Platform
Act Blue Donation Platform
Act Blue Donation Platform
Act Blue Donation Platform
Act Blue Donation Platform
Act Blue Donation Platform
Act Blue Donation Platform
Act Blue Donation Platform
Act Blue Donation Platform
Act Blue Donation Platform
Act Blue Donation Platform

Amount

$36.35
$154.00
$1,051.78
$21.46
$100.00
$107.88
$66.00
$100.00
$1,115.97
$1,947.00

$23.70
$1.98
$9.46
$0.56
$14.83
$16.21
$1.98
$3.10
$23.72
$21.55
$33.94
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	Pre-primary report: 
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