CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of c	andidate, co	ommittee, or corpo	pration		
Office sou	ght or ballot	question		District	
Type of Or	rganization:	Candidate	e Committee	Political (Action) Committee/Co	orporation
Type of re			Post-general January report Final report (closes see M.S. Ch. 211A.0		
the instruct year. This i	tions page. Us	se a separate sheet t	to itemize all contributions	ONS overed by this report. See note on contri from a single source that exceed \$100 pation if self-employed, amount, and da	during the calendar
CASH IN-KIND	+	\$			
TOTAL REC	= EIVED	\$			
			EXPENDITU		
	-		ical purpose during period urpose, and amount for eac	of time covered by report. Attach additi ch expenditure.	onal sheets if
Date			Purpose		Amount
				TOTAL	
separate rep		media project or corpo oject. Attach addition		EXPENDITURES ch contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total mo	re than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpos	e	Name & Add	ress of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt
				TOTAL	
CURRENT	F ACCOUNT	BALANCE: \$			
I certify th	nat this is a fu	ull and true statem	ient Signature		Data
Printed Na	ame		C C		Date
Address	· · -		· · · · · ·	Phone	
nuui Ess					

10/26/23 - A	DN for Schools	Donations										
Amount	Date		First Name	Last Name	Address Line 1	City	State	Country	Occupation	Employer		
	250	08-17-2023	Jim/Channing	DeMay/Riggs	5 Ironwood Ln	North Oaks	MN	United States	Retired			
	200	08-21-2023	Suzanne	Ekberg Risher	2271 Thorndale Ave	New Brighton	MN	United States	Retired			
	500	09-10-2023	Mounds View Educators for Poli		900 Long Lake Rd STE 110	New Brighton	MN	United States	Political Action F	und		
	100	09-18-2023		Danielson	2539 Valley View Ln	New Brighton	MN	United States		Gallagher Found	ation	
	100	09-18-2023	Perry/Helen	Nelson	717 Mercury Drive West	Shoreview	MN	United States		Edina Realty		
	100	10-04-2023	SD 40 DFL		PO Box 131956	Roseville	MN	United States	Political Commit	tee		
	100	10-08-2023	Gregg	Larson	3377 Snelling Ave N	Arden Hills	MN	United States	Retired			
	200	10-08-2023	David	Anderson	8 Cunningham Rd	North Oaks	MN	United States	IT Manager	Microsoft		
	950	10-10-2023	Jim/Channing	DeMay/Riggs	5 Ironwood Ln	North Oaks	MN	United States	Retired			
	100	10-10-2023	Mark/Mary	Peterson	3 Snowy Owl Ln	North Oaks	MN	United States		Trauss Group		
	100	10-11-2023	Jessie	Clapper	3556 Cloud Drive NE	Blaine	MN	United States		FleishmanHillard		
	100	10-11-2023	Ann	Claridge	1 Swallow Lane	North Oaks	MN	United States	Retired			
	100	10-11-2023	Paul A	Kendrick	18 Black Oak Road	North Oaks	MN	United States	Engineer	3M		
60	600	10-12-2023	SEIU Local 284 Political Activity Fund		450 Southview Blvd	S St Paul	MN	United States	Political Action F	und		
10/26/23 - A	DN for Schools	Donations 2										
Amount	Paid At		Donor First Name	Donor Last Nam	Donor Address Line 1	Donor City	Donor State	Donor Country	Donor Occupati	Donor Employer	Donor Email	Donor Phone
	150	9/1/2023 19:56	Scholastica	Baker	14540 Lavergne Avenue	Midlothian	IL	United States	Lawyer	McDonald's Corp	scholasticabaker@	@gmail.com
	250	9/16/2023 12:44	Glenn/Janet	Dorfman	4444 Cumberland Court	Shoreview	MN	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	dorfmanglenn@	651-483-8801
	350	9/19/2023 20:14	Glenn/Janet	Dorfman	4444 Cumberland Court	Shoreview	MN	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	dorfmanglenn@	651-483-8801
	100	10/4/2023 13:03	Paula	DeZellar	4044 Crestview Lane	Shoreview	MN	United States	Not employed	Not employed	pdezellar@comc	651765604
	100	10/5/2023 13:59	Steven	Johnson	1397 Arden Oaks Dr	St Paul	MN	United States	Not Employed	Not Employed	sjjohnso@gmail.	651470923
	200	10/8/2023 14:43	Curtis	Proud	4716 Laura Lane	Saint Paul	MN	United States	Project Manager	ProSource Techn	curtmp@gmail.c	612-723-5000
	250	10/13/2023 13:14	Joseph	Bagnoli	272 Woodlawn Avenue	St Paul	MN	United States	Attorney	Winthrop & Wei	jbagnoli@winthro	op.com
	100	10/13/2023 23:11	Lars	Leafblad	4765 Chandler Road	Shoreview	MN	United States	Small Business C	Self	swedishfishy77@	gmail.com
	100	10/16/2023 11:51	Justin	Buoen	4037 Snelling Ave North	St Paul	MN	United States	Self Employed	Self Employed	justin.buoen@gm	nail.com
	100	10/22/2023 16:23		Magee	1300 Woodcrest Ave	Shoreview	MN	United States	Sales		yolandajmagee@	
		10/22/2023 20:43	Shauna	Bock	5214 Skiba Drive	Mounds view	MN	United States	Director of Educ		shauna.bock@gm	-
	100											
	100 100			Alloro	849 South 7th Street 2E	Philadelphia	PA	United States	Consultant	The Flourishing (louisalloro@mac	917331078
	100 100 100	10/22/2023 21:41 10/22/2023 21:43	Louis			Philadelphia St Paul	PA MN	United States United States			louisalloro@mac cariobrien@yaho	

10/26/23 - ADN	for Schools Expenses		
Date	Description	Payee	Amount
09-11-2023	Food and beverage	Coffee with the Candidate	\$36.35
09-18-2023	apparel	Circle of Apparel	\$154.00
09-19-2023	Lawn signs	Impact Printing	\$1,051.78
09-25-2023	Thank you cards	Amazon.com	\$21.46
09-08-2023	Video Production	Nine North Video	\$100.00
10-02-2023	Lawn signs	Impact Printing	\$107.88
10-04-2023	Postage	USPS	\$66.00
10-04-2023	Data Services	MN DFL	\$100.00
10-11-2023	Lawn signs	Impact Printing	\$1,115.97
10-19-2023	Donation	SD40 DFL	\$1,947.00
08-20-2023	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$23.70
08-27-2023	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$1.98
09-03-2023	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$9.46
09-10-2023	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$0.56
09-17-2023	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$14.83
09-24-2023	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$16.21
10-01-2023	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$1.98
09-30-2023	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$3.10
10-08-2023	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$23.72
10-15-2023	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$21.55
10-22-23	Service Fee	Act Blue Donation Platform	\$33.94